San Diego 'N' Line Dancers

Member of the International Dance Association and supported by San Diego Park & Recreation Dept.

Proudly Present:

DANCE DAY WITH NIELS POULSEN



July 13, 2024

10:00AM-7:30PM

Balboa Park Club Ballroom

2150 Pan American Road W San Diego, CA 92101

Featuring Jody Kravitz as our event DJ

\$45-SDNLD Members

\$55-Non-Members

Complete & Sign the form below and return with payment made payable SDNLD

NAME: _____

EMAIL: _____

SIGNATURE: DATE:

Member: \$45 _____ Non-Member: \$55 _____

PHONE: ____

If registering by mail please send check made payable to: SDNLD to:

Attn: Julie Blakeley 2128 Packard Place El Cajon, CA 92019

Please include your Top 5 Niels Dances and Top 5 Overall Dances on the back of this form.

All payments are non-refundable but transferable- You must notify us prior to the event of the replacement name.

You can also register online via PayPal on our website: SDNLD.ORG

If registering online or by mail you can email your Top 5 Niels Dances and Top 5 Overall Requests to: <u>President@sdnld.org</u> (must be received by JUNE 25th, 2024)

Submission of this form by the party listed above signifies the below statement:

I agree to hold the San Diego 'N' Line Dancers and the organizers of their events and their agents harmless from all suits, claims or demands of every kind and character arising out of and in conjunction with my participation in said event. I hereby authorize the reproduction, sale, copyright, exhibition, broadcast and/or distribution of any videotape or photograph without limitations.